2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Overall Championship
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Grant High School

John Jay High School

Francis Lewis High School

Fern Creek High School
Marmion Academy

East Paulding High School

Tom C. Clark High School
0O'Connor High School

Brandeis High School

Ridge Community High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Lynn English High School

Flour Bluff High School

Ronald Reagan High School

East Aurora High School
Waukegan High School

Coral Gables Senior High School
John Bowne High School

Xavier High School

Mattoon High School

Maroon Knights
Silver Eagles
Patriot Guard
Leathernecks
Flannigan Rifles
Black Hawks
Centurion Guard
Rolling Thunder
Nighthawks
Striking Bolts
San Juan Guard
Bulldogs
Seadevils
Rattler Guard
Armed Tomcats
Bulldog Guard
Cavaliers

Armed Wildcats
X-Squad
Gladiators

5,692
5,633
5,587
5,325
5,247
5,214
5,154
5,075
4,975
4,928
4,857
4,752
4,639
4,597
4,576
4,391
3,814
3,489
2,384
1,514



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Inspection

1 Grant High School Maroon Knights
2 Tom C. Clark High School Centurion Guard
3 Marmion Academy Flannigan Rifles
4 Francis Lewis High School Patriot Guard

5 Ridge Community High School Striking Bolts

6 0O'Connor High School Rolling Thunder
7 Fern Creek High School Leathernecks

8 East Paulding High School Black Hawks

9 John Jay High School Silver Eagles

10  Lynn English High School Bulldogs

11 Theodore Roosevelt High School San Juan Guard
12 East Aurora High School Armed Tomcats
13 Flour Bluff High School Seadevils

14 John Bowne High School Armed Wildcats
15  Ronald Reagan High School Rattler Guard
16  Brandeis High School Nighthawks

17 Waukegan High School Bulldog Guard
18  Xavier High School X-Squad

19  Coral Gables Senior High School Cavaliers

919
891
832
825
818
770
755
752
750
709
695
693
686
627
624
600
585
415
363



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Regulation
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Grant High School

John Jay High School

Fern Creek High School

Francis Lewis High School
Brandeis High School

Tom C. Clark High School

Lynn English High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Marmion Academy

Ridge Community High School
Flour Bluff High School
0O'Connor High School

East Aurora High School

East Paulding High School

John Bowne High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Waukegan High School

Coral Gables Senior High School
Xavier High School

Maroon Knights (Reech)
Silver Eagles (Flores)
Leathernecks (Hill)

Patriot Guard (Caro)
Nighthawks (Dapilmoto)
Centurion Guard (Valdez)
Bulldogs (Pho)

San Juan Guard (Mylacraine)
Flannigan Rifles (Durant)
Striking Bolts (Brown)
Seadevils (Martinez)

Rolling Thunder (Derr)
Armed Tomcats (Moncada)
Black Hawks (Rollins)

Armed Wildcats (Sek)

Rattler Guard (Sharp)
Bulldog Guard (Figueroa)
Cavaliers (Cano)

X-Squad (:

1473
1471
1360
1351
1343
1316
1303
1300
1286 (1)
1286 (2)
1279
1270
1267
1255
1209
1206
1155
1091
1004



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Commander Trophy
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John Jay High School

Grant High School

Francis Lewis High School

East Aurora High School

Fern Creek High School
Brandeis High School

Tom C. Clark High School

Lynn English High School

Flour Bluff High School

John Bowne High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Ridge Community High School
Marmion Academy

O'Connor High School

Ronald Reagan High School

East Paulding High School
Waukegan High School

Coral Gables Senior High School
Xavier High School

Silver Eagles -- Cadet Flores

Maroon Knights -- Cadet Reech
Patriot Guard -- Cadet Caro

Armed Tomcats -- Cadet Moncada
Leathernecks -- Cadet Hill
Nighthawks -- Cadet Dapilmoto
Centurion Guard -- Cadet Valdez
Bulldogs -- Cadet Pho

Seadevils -- Cadet Martinez

Armed Wildcats -- Cadet Sek

San Juan Guard -- Cadet Mylacraine
Striking Bolts -- Cadet Brown
Flannigan Rifles -- Cadet Durant
Rolling Thunder -- Cadet Derr
Rattler Guard -- Cadet Sharp

Black Hawks -- Cadet Rollins
Bulldog Guard -- Cadet Figueroa
Cavaliers -- Cadet Cano

X-Squad -- Cadet :




2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Color Guard
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Francis Lewis High School

John Jay High School

Fern Creek High School

East Paulding High School
Grant High School

Marmion Academy

Ronald Reagan High School
Lynn English High School
Brandeis High School

Flour Bluff High School

Ridge Community High School
Tom C. Clark High School
Waukegan High School
O'Connor High School

Xavier High School

Theodore Roosevelt High School
East Aurora High School

John Bowne High School

Coral Gables Senior High School
Mattoon High School

Patriot Guard
Silver Eagles
Leathernecks
Black Hawks
Maroon Knights
Flannigan Rifles
Rattler Guard
Bulldogs
Nighthawks
Seadevils
Striking Bolts
Centurion Guard
Bulldog Guard
Rolling Thunder
X-Squad

San Juan Guard
Armed Tomcats
Armed Wildcats
Cavaliers
Gladiators

1099
1089
1067
1061
1042
1040
1024
1000
998
995
993
988
968
953
938
898
894
886
871
787



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Squad Exhibition
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John Jay High School

Grant High School

East Paulding High School
Brandeis High School

Marmion Academy

Ridge Community High School
Francis Lewis High School
0O'Connor High School

Fern Creek High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Lynn English High School

Ronald Reagan High School
Flour Bluff High School

East Aurora High School

Coral Gables Senior High School
Waukegan High School

Tom C. Clark High School

John Bowne High School
Mattoon High School

Silver Eagles
Maroon Knights
Black Hawks
Nighthawks
Flannigan Rifles
Striking Bolts
Patriot Guard
Rolling Thunder
Leathernecks
San Juan Guard
Bulldogs
Rattler Guard
Seadevils
Armed Tomcats
Cavaliers
Bulldog Guard
Centurion Guard
Armed Wildcats
Gladiators

1046
971
959
937
909
891
880
858
847
832
824
816
815
755
743
712
707
626
571



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Platoon Exhibition
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Francis Lewis High School

Fern Creek High School

John Jay High School

Grant High School

Tom C. Clark High School
0O'Connor High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
East Paulding High School
Marmion Academy

Brandeis High School

Waukegan High School

East Aurora High School

Ronald Reagan High School
Lynn English High School

Ridge Community High School
Flour Bluff High School

Coral Gables Senior High School

Patriot Guard
Leathernecks
Silver Eagles
Maroon Knights
Centurion Guard
Rolling Thunder
San Juan Guard
Black Hawks
Flannigan Rifles
Nighthawks
Bulldog Guard
Armed Tomcats
Rattler Guard
Bulldogs
Striking Bolts
Seadevils
Cavaliers

1039
948
923
901
891
875
827
824
809
808
704
690
646
630
611
589
561



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Solo Exhibition Finals
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Independent-KY-Carden
Independent-FL-Miami
Seneca High School
Marmion Academy

Scott County High School
Magnolia High School
East Paulding High School
Ringgold High School
Lockport Township High School
Independent-TX-Valdez
Independent-TX-Valdez
Independent-KY-Carden

River City Drill (Rainwater)
Shadow Guard (Fuentes)
Red Hawks (Wood)
Flannigan Rifles (DeMoss)
Cardinals (Jarrett)

Alpha Dogs (Elkins)

Black Hawks (Jensen)
Tiger Ex (Langston)
Porter (Cana)

New Lone Guard (Valdez)
New Lone Guard (Sansom)
River City Drill (Carden)

2102
2018
2007
2006
1963
1954
1946
1932
1921
1920
1903
1889



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Solo Exhibition Preliminary E
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East Paulding High School
Independent-FL-Miami

Lockport Township High School

Independent-KY-Carden
Independent-KY-Carden
Magnolia High School

East Paulding High School
Dixie M. Hollins High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Independent-TX-Giles
Waukegan High School
Sumter High School

Dixie M. Hollins High School
Brandeis High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Magnolia High School
Pulaski County High School
William G Enloe High School
Lynn English High School
Airport High School

Wayne High School
Brandeis High School
Palmetto High School

Theodore Roosevelt High School

Lynn English High School
Westwood High School
Mariner Senior High School
Airport High School

Pulaski County High School
East Carter High School

Black Hawks (Jensen)
Shadow Guard (Fuentes)
Porter (Cana)

River City Drill (Rainwater)
River City Drill (Carden)
Alpha Dogs (Elkins)

Black Hawks (Nordin)
Rebel Guard (Foraker)
Rattler Guard (Sharp)
Independents (Giles)
Bulldog Guard (Rodriguez)
Sumter Titans (Clabeaux)
Rebel Guard (Beghraph)
Nighthawks (Luna)
Rattler Guard (Whitney)
Alpha Dogs (Oleyar)
Pulaski Guard (Bennett)
Eagle Guard (Beck)
Bulldogs (Chea)

Mighty Eagles (Whitehead)
Warriors (Pequignot)
Nighthawks (Sanchez)
Tiger Battalion (Camacho)

San Juan Guard (Lemus-Madtes)

Bulldogs (Lopez Perez)
Warriors (Scott)

Triton Guard (Disalvio)
Mighty Eagles (Schwenker)
Pulaski Guard (Belcher)
Morgan's Rifles

979
972
933
932
91
896
888
863
844
841
835
830
827
809
807
789
776
774
763
759
748
746
727
713
697
692
667
661
602
429



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Solo Exhibition Preliminary F
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Marmion Academy

Seneca High School

Independent-TX-Valdez

Independent-TX-Valdez

Scott County High School

Ringgold High School

Palmetto High School

Le banon High School

Coral Gables Senior High School
Indep endent-SC

R idge Community High School

In dependent-KY-Banaski

O Id Bridge High School

P ueblo West High School

M armion Academy

S panish Springs High School

B andys High School

U tah Military Academy

In dependent-OH

Flo yd Central High School

Co ral Gables Senior High School

R iverside High School

X avier High School

Ce ntral Hardin High School
In dependent-TX-Buczek

M attoon High School

M attoon High School

U tah Military Academy

R idge Community High School
In dependent-FL-St.Pete

R inggold High School

U tah Military Academy

N orth Penn High School

Flannigan Rifles (DeMoss)

Red Hawks (Wood)

New Lone Guard (Sansom)

New Lone Guard (Valdez)

Cardinals (Jarrett)

Tiger Ex (Langston)

Tiger Battalion (Cadet Bethany)
Lebanon Striker (Winders)

Cavaliers (Moreira)

Low Country Drillers (Hatcher)
Striking Bolts (Brown)

River City Drillers (Banaski)
Generation Drill (Venetz)
Cyclones (German)
Flannigan Rifles (Schultz)
Cougar Battalion (Pena)
Trojan Rifles (Bassinger)
Thunderbirds (Falkner)
Revelation Drill (Maish)

Highlander Guard (Epperson)
Cavaliers (Hernandez )
Riverside Warriors (Dahlin)
X-Squad (Freire)

River City Drill Team (Higley)
Lone Guard (Buczek)
Gladiators (Stewart)
Gladiators (Ralph)
Thunderbirds (Anderson)
Striking Bolts (Harris)

Rebel Alliance (Kokemohr)
Tiger Ex (Milbourn)
Thunderbirds (Erickson)
Knights (Clark)

1036
1019
1007
1006
998
988
969
958
950
944
940
936 (1)
936 (2)
934
919
916
912
907
895
894
890
887
882
871
870
865
851
823
820
811
799
786
681



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Dual Exhibition Finals

V| N o |ul N |W N|=

JEEG RN NN
N = O

Waukegan High School
Marmion Academy
Brandeis High School
Waukegan High School
East Paulding High School
Airport High School

East Paulding High School
Bandys High School
Marmion Academy

Lynn English High School
Sumter High School
Ringgold High School

Bulldog Guard (Arceo & Rodriguez)
Flannigan Rifles (DeMoss & Henkel)
Nighthawks (Dapilmoto & Luna)
Bulldog Guard (Balona & Heano)
Black Hawks (Jensen & Smith)
Mighty Eagles (Anderson & Muller)
Black Hawks (Ekwebelem & Terry)
Trojan Rifles (Bassinger & Hayes)
Flannigan Rifles (Gayford & Schultz)
Bulldogs (Fermin & Generazzo)
Sumter Titans (Clabeaux & Oakden)
Tiger Ex (Smith & Rutherford)

2046
1971
1953
1907
1848
1844
1836
1808
1776
1690
1646
1577



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Dual Exhibition Preliminary G

1 Marmion Academy

2 East Paulding High School

3 Brandeis High School

4 Marmion Academy

5 Sumter High School

6 East Paulding High School

7 Brandeis High School

8 Mariner Senior High School

9 Lebanon High School

10  East Aurora High School

11 Pulaski County High School
12 Dixie M. Hollins High School
13 Coral Gables Senior High School
14 Mattoon High School

15  Palmetto High School

16  Dixie M. Hollins High School
17  Mattoon High School

18  Ridge Community High School

Flannigan Rifles (DeMoss & Henkel)
Black Hawks (Jensen & Smith)
Nighthawks (Dapilmoto & Luna)
Flannigan Rifles (Gayford & Schultz)
Sumter Titans (Clabeaux & Oakden)
Black Hawks (Ekwebelem & Terry)
Nighthawks (Sanchez & Barrera)
Triton Guard (Covell & DiSalvio)
Lebanon Striker (Bedwell & Winders)
Armed Tomcats (Munoz & Rosales)
Pulaski Guard (Belcher & Ping)
Rebel Guard (Biasotti & Beghraph)
Cavaliers (Moreira & Sanabria)
Gladiators (Stewart & Ralph)

Tiger Battalion (Camacho & Nicalek)
Rebel Guard (Ewing & Foraker)
Gladiators (Feager & Stewart)
Striking Bolts (Brown & Harris)

967
946
890
878
819
811
805
802
793
787
773
764
715
662
623
573
541
199



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Demilitarized Dual Exhibition Preliminary H
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Waukegan High School
Bandys High School

Lynn English High School
Airport High School
Waukegan High School
Ringgold High School
O'Connor High School
Magnolia High School
William G Enloe High School
Airport High School
Spanish Springs High School
Fern Creek High School
Ringgold High School

Lynn English High School
Xavier High School

West Valley High School
Independent-FL-Miami
Independent-FL-St.Pete
Utah Military Academy
Ronald Reagan High School

Bulldog Guard (Arceo & Rodriguez)
Trojan Rifles (Bassinger & Hayes)
Bulldogs (Fermin & Generazzo)

Mighty Eagles (Anderson & Muller)
Bulldog Guard (Balona & Heano)

Tiger Ex (Smith & Rutherford)

Rolling Thunder (De La Rosa & Saldivar)
Alpha Dogs (Elkins & Oleyar)

Eagle Guard (Harris & Jones)

Mighty Eagles (Whitehead & Schwenker)
Cougar Battalion (Pena & Smith)
Leathernecks (Garmon & Hutson)

Tiger Ex (Clay & Milbourn)

Bulldogs (Hoang & Nguyen Som)
X-Squad (Orlowski & Weisz)

Rampant Rams (Lopez & Miller)

Shadow Guard (Fuentes & Fuentes)
Rebel Alliance (Kokemohr & Cannamela)
Thunderbirds (Erickson & Anderson)
Rattler Guard (McCoy & Fuller)

1059
91
896
893
872
838
836
788
773
754
750
740
730
692
646
607
580
566
521
480





