2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Overall Championship

1	Grant High School	Maroon Knights	5,692
2	John Jay High School	Silver Eagles	5,633
3	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard	5,587
4	Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks	5,325
5	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	5,247
6	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks	5,214
7	Tom C. Clark High School	Centurion Guard	5,154
8	O'Connor High School	Rolling Thunder	5,075
9	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks	4,975
10	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	4,928
11	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	4,857
12	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs	4,752
13	Flour Bluff High School	Seadevils	4,639
14	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	4,597
15	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats	4,576
16	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	4,391
17	Coral Gables Senior High School	Cavaliers	3,814
18	John Bowne High School	Armed Wildcats	3,489
19	Xavier High School	X-Squad	2,384
20	Mattoon High School	Gladiators	1,514

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Inspection

1	Grant High School	Maroon Knights	919
2	Tom C. Clark High School	Centurion Guard	891
3	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	832
4	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard	825
5	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	818
6	O'Connor High School	Rolling Thunder	770
7	Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks	755
8	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks	752
9	John Jay High School	Silver Eagles	750
10	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs	709
11	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	695
12	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats	693
13	Flour Bluff High School	Seadevils	686
14	John Bowne High School	Armed Wildcats	627
15	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	624
16	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks	600
17	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	585
18	Xavier High School	X-Squad	415
19	Coral Gables Senior High School	Cavaliers	363

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Regulation

1	Grant High School	Maroon Knights (Reech)	1473
2	John Jay High School	Silver Eagles (Flores)	1471
3	Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks (Hill)	1360
4	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard (Caro)	1351
5	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks (Dapilmoto)	1343
6	Tom C. Clark High School	Centurion Guard (Valdez)	1316
7	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs (Pho)	1303
8	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard (Mylacraine)	1300
9	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles (Durant)	1286 (1)
10	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts (Brown)	1286 (2)
11	Flour Bluff High School	Seadevils (Martinez)	1279
12	O'Connor High School	Rolling Thunder (Derr)	1270
13	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats (Moncada)	1267
14	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks (Rollins)	1255
15	John Bowne High School	Armed Wildcats (Sek)	1209
16	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard (Sharp)	1206
17	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard (Figueroa)	1155
18	Coral Gables Senior High School	Cavaliers (Cano)	1091
19	Xavier High School	X-Squad (:)	1004

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Commander Trophy

1	John Jay High School	Silver Eagles Cadet Flores	343
2	Grant High School	Maroon Knights Cadet Reech	339 (1)
3	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard Cadet Caro	339 (2)
4	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats Cadet Moncada	335
5	Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks Cadet Hill	333 (1)
6	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks Cadet Dapilmoto	333 (2)
7	Tom C. Clark High School	Centurion Guard Cadet Valdez	323 (3)
8	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs Cadet Pho	323 (4)
9	Flour Bluff High School	Seadevils Cadet Martinez	321
10	John Bowne High School	Armed Wildcats Cadet Sek	320
11	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard Cadet Mylacraine	319 (1)
12	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts Cadet Brown	319 (2)
13	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles Cadet Durant	316
14	O'Connor High School	Rolling Thunder Cadet Derr	307
15	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard Cadet Sharp	303
16	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks Cadet Rollins	300
17	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard Cadet Figueroa	297
18	Coral Gables Senior High School	Cavaliers Cadet Cano	289
19	Xavier High School	X-Squad Cadet :	263

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Color Guard

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard	1099
2	John Jay High School	Silver Eagles	1089
3	Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks	1067
4	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks	1061
5	Grant High School	Maroon Knights	1042
6	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	1040
7	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	1024
8	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs	1000
9	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks	998
10	Flour Bluff High School	Seadevils	995
11	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	993
12	Tom C. Clark High School	Centurion Guard	988
13	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	968
14	O'Connor High School	Rolling Thunder	953
15	Xavier High School	X-Squad	938
16	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	898
17	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats	894
18	John Bowne High School	Armed Wildcats	886
19	Coral Gables Senior High School	Cavaliers	871
20	Mattoon High School	Gladiators	787

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Squad Exhibition

1	John Jay High School	Silver Eagles	1046
2	Grant High School	Maroon Knights	971
3	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks	959
4	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks	937
5	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	909
6	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	891
7	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard	880
8	O'Connor High School	Rolling Thunder	858
9	Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks	847
10	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	832
11	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs	824
12	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	816
13	Flour Bluff High School	Seadevils	815
14	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats	755
15	Coral Gables Senior High School	Cavaliers	743
16	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	712
17	Tom C. Clark High School	Centurion Guard	707
18	John Bowne High School	Armed Wildcats	626
19	Mattoon High School	Gladiators	571

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Platoon Exhibition

1	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard	1039
2	Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks	948
3	John Jay High School	Silver Eagles	923
4	Grant High School	Maroon Knights	901
5	Tom C. Clark High School	Centurion Guard	891
6	O'Connor High School	Rolling Thunder	875
7	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	827
8	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks	824
9	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	809
10	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks	808
11	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	704
12	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats	690
13	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	646
14	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs	630
15	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	611
16	Flour Bluff High School	Seadevils	589
17	Coral Gables Senior High School	Cavaliers	561

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Solo Exhibition Finals

1	Independent-KY-Carden	River City Drill (Rainwater)	2102
2	Independent-FL-Miami	Shadow Guard (Fuentes)	2018
3	Seneca High School	Red Hawks (Wood)	2007
4	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles (DeMoss)	2006
5	Scott County High School	Cardinals (Jarrett)	1963
6	Magnolia High School	Alpha Dogs (Elkins)	1954
7	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks (Jensen)	1946
8	Ringgold High School	Tiger Ex (Langston)	1932
9	Lockport Township High School	Porter (Cana)	1921
10	Independent-TX-Valdez	New Lone Guard (Valdez)	1920
11	Independent-TX-Valdez	New Lone Guard (Sansom)	1903
12	Independent-KY-Carden	River City Drill (Carden)	1889

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Solo Exhibition Preliminary E

1	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks (Jensen)	979
2	Independent-FL-Miami	Shadow Guard (Fuentes)	972
3	Lockport Township High School	Porter (Cana)	933
4	Independent-KY-Carden	River City Drill (Rainwater)	932
5	Independent-KY-Carden	River City Drill (Carden)	911
6	Magnolia High School	Alpha Dogs (Elkins)	896
7	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks (Nordin)	888
8	Dixie M. Hollins High School	Rebel Guard (Foraker)	863
9	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard (Sharp)	844
10	Independent-TX-Giles	Independents (Giles)	841
11	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard (Rodriguez)	835
12	Sumter High School	Sumter Titans (Clabeaux)	830
13	Dixie M. Hollins High School	Rebel Guard (Beghraph)	827
14	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks (Luna)	809
15	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard (Whitney)	807
16	Magnolia High School	Alpha Dogs (Oleyar)	789
17	Pulaski County High School	Pulaski Guard (Bennett)	776
18	William G Enloe High School	Eagle Guard (Beck)	774
19	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs (Chea)	763
20	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles (Whitehead)	759
21	Wayne High School	Warriors (Pequignot)	748
22	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks (Sanchez)	746
23	Palmetto High School	Tiger Battalion (Camacho)	727
24	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard (Lemus-Madtes)	713
25	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs (Lopez Perez)	697
26	Westwood High School	Warriors (Scott)	692
27	Mariner Senior High School	Triton Guard (Disalvio)	667
28	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles (Schwenker)	661
29	Pulaski County High School	Pulaski Guard (Belcher)	602
30	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	429

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Solo Exhibition Preliminary F

1	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles (DeMoss)	1036
2	Seneca High School	Red Hawks (Wood)	1019
3	Independent-TX-Valdez	New Lone Guard (Sansom)	1007
4	Independent-TX-Valdez	New Lone Guard (Valdez)	1006
5	Scott County High School	Cardinals (Jarrett)	998
6	Ringgold High School	Tiger Ex (Langston)	988
+	···DU`a Yhhc`<][\'GW\cc`	H][Yf'6Uhhu']cb'fl7UXYh'6Yh\Ubntc	*-
1	Le banon High School	Lebanon Striker (Winders)	958
-	Cofal Gables Senior High School	Cavaliers (Moreira)	950
%\$	InXYp endent-SC	Low Country Drillers (Hatcher)	944
1%	R idge Community High School	Striking Bolts (Brown)	940
1&	In dependent-KY-Banaski	River City Drillers (Banaski)	936 (1)
1'	O ld Bridge High School	Generation Drill (Venetz)	936 (2)
1(P ueblo West High School	Cyclones (German)	934
1)	M armion Academy	Flannigan Rifles (Schultz)	919
1*	S panish Springs High School	Cougar Battalion (Pena)	916
1+	B andys High School	Trojan Rifles (Bassinger)	912
1,	U tah Military Academy	Thunderbirds (Falkner)	907
1-	In dependent-OH	Revelation Drill (Maish)	895
&\$	Flo yd Central High School	Highlander Guard (Epperson)	894
2%	Co ral Gables Senior High School	Cavaliers (Hernandez)	890
2&	R iverside High School	Riverside Warriors (Dahlin)	887
2'	X avier High School	X-Squad (Freire)	882
2(Ce ntral Hardin High School	River City Drill Team (Higley)	871
2)	In dependent-TX-Buczek	Lone Guard (Buczek)	870
2*	M attoon High School	Gladiators (Stewart)	865
2+	M attoon High School	Gladiators (Ralph)	851
2,	U tah Military Academy	Thunderbirds (Anderson)	823
2-	R idge Community High School	Striking Bolts (Harris)	820
'\$	In dependent-FL-St.Pete	Rebel Alliance (Kokemohr)	811
3%	R inggold High School	Tiger Ex (Milbourn)	799
3&	U tah Military Academy	Thunderbirds (Erickson)	786
3'	N orth Penn High School	Knights (Clark)	681

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Dual Exhibition Finals

1	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard (Arceo & Rodriguez)	2046
2	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles (DeMoss & Henkel)	1971
3	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks (Dapilmoto & Luna)	1953
4	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard (Balona & Heano)	1907
5	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks (Jensen & Smith)	1848
6	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles (Anderson & Muller)	1844
7	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks (Ekwebelem & Terry)	1836
8	Bandys High School	Trojan Rifles (Bassinger & Hayes)	1808
9	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles (Gayford & Schultz)	1776
10	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs (Fermin & Generazzo)	1690
11	Sumter High School	Sumter Titans (Clabeaux & Oakden)	1646
12	Ringgold High School	Tiger Ex (Smith & Rutherford)	1577

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Dual Exhibition Preliminary G

1	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles (DeMoss & Henkel)	967
2	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks (Jensen & Smith)	946
3	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks (Dapilmoto & Luna)	890
4	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles (Gayford & Schultz)	878
5	Sumter High School	Sumter Titans (Clabeaux & Oakden)	819
6	East Paulding High School	Black Hawks (Ekwebelem & Terry)	811
7	Brandeis High School	Nighthawks (Sanchez & Barrera)	805
8	Mariner Senior High School	Triton Guard (Covell & DiSalvio)	802
9	Lebanon High School	Lebanon Striker (Bedwell & Winders)	793
10	East Aurora High School	Armed Tomcats (Munoz & Rosales)	787
11	Pulaski County High School	Pulaski Guard (Belcher & Ping)	773
12	Dixie M. Hollins High School	Rebel Guard (Biasotti & Beghraph)	764
13	Coral Gables Senior High School	Cavaliers (Moreira & Sanabria)	715
14	Mattoon High School	Gladiators (Stewart & Ralph)	662
15	Palmetto High School	Tiger Battalion (Camacho & Nicalek)	623
16	Dixie M. Hollins High School	Rebel Guard (Ewing & Foraker)	573
17	Mattoon High School	Gladiators (Feager & Stewart)	541
18	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts (Brown & Harris)	199

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsMasters Level - Demilitarized Dual Exhibition Preliminary H

1	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard (Arceo & Rodriguez)	1059
2	Bandys High School	Trojan Rifles (Bassinger & Hayes)	911
3	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs (Fermin & Generazzo)	896
4	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles (Anderson & Muller)	893
5	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard (Balona & Heano)	872
6	Ringgold High School	Tiger Ex (Smith & Rutherford)	838
7	O'Connor High School	Rolling Thunder (De La Rosa & Saldivar)	836
8	Magnolia High School	Alpha Dogs (Elkins & Oleyar)	788
9	William G Enloe High School	Eagle Guard (Harris & Jones)	773
10	Airport High School	Mighty Eagles (Whitehead & Schwenker)	754
11	Spanish Springs High School	Cougar Battalion (Pena & Smith)	750
12	Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks (Garmon & Hutson)	740
13	Ringgold High School	Tiger Ex (Clay & Milbourn)	730
14	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs (Hoang & Nguyen Som)	692
15	Xavier High School	X-Squad (Orlowski & Weisz)	646
16	West Valley High School	Rampant Rams (Lopez & Miller)	607
17	Independent-FL-Miami	Shadow Guard (Fuentes & Fuentes)	580
18	Independent-FL-St.Pete	Rebel Alliance (Kokemohr & Cannamela)	566
19	Utah Military Academy	Thunderbirds (Erickson & Anderson)	521
20	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard (McCoy & Fuller)	480